THE DATASHEET OF
QHS12ZH-NT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
REV. JUL 17, 2003
Page 1 of 10
QHS DC/DC Series Data Sheet
Applications
• Distributed Power Architectures

ADC
Output
Voltage
Vout,
VDC
Output Rated
Current
 I rated,
ADC
Output
Ripple/Noise,
mV p-p
Typical
Efficiency @
I rated, %
QHS12ZH 36-75 4.5 12.0 12 150 91
QHS25ZG 36-75 4.3 5.0 25 150 92
QHS40ZE  36-75 4.5 3.3 40 150 89
QHS40ZD 36-75 3.3 2.5 40 100 88
QHS40ZB  36-75 2.5 1.8 40 100 85
QHS50ZA 36-75 2.7 1.5 50 100 79
QHS50ZY 36-75 2.3 1.2 50 100 76
REV. JUL 17, 2003
Page 2 of 10
QHS DC/DC Series Data Sheet
Absolute Maximum Ratings